Position

Plant Supervisor
Operator llI
Operator IlI

Chemist

Environ. Compliance

Coordinator.

Operator llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Sewerage Commission -
Oroville Region

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$83,442

$76,686

$76,148

$74,210

$69,030

$62,685

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,303
$39,476
$35,467
$35,824

$37,500

$35,258



