Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Supervisor		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$83,442	\$32,303
Operator III		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$76,686	\$39,476
Operator III		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$76,148	\$35,467
Chemist		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$74,210	\$35,824
Environ. Compliance Coordinator.		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$69,030	\$37,500
Operator III		Sewerage Commission - Oroville Region	Operations	\$62,685	\$35,258